
incaster Farming, Saturda

Lancaster Co. DHIA Earl S. Weaver
R&GrH 63

Samuel F.King
R&GrH 27

Rufus G. Martin
RH 30

Harold G. Shelly r

RA 31
Edgefield Farms

R&GrH 28
J. Nelson Sangrey

R&GrH 32
C. WitmerSherer

RH 28
Furry H. Frey

RH 29
Harold L.Weiler

R&GrH 37
Jay C. Garber

RH 29
HenryE.Kettering

RH 32
JohnOmarStoltzfus

RH 29 48.7
Ray & Linda Geissinger

R&GrH 28 22.0
Ivan M. Hursh

Samuel B. Lapp
R&GrH 35 32.1

GlennE. Burkholder
R&GrH 33 61.0

Corey Farm

(Continued from Page 36)

Samuel I. Esh
RH 33 35.0

Nelson H. Wenger
Mix

AaronE. Beiler
RH 28 23.3

J.E. &Shirley Hershey
RH 35 40.5

Ressler & Stoltzfus
Mix 30

JohnU.Stoltzfus
R&GRH 23

Lester M. Weaver
R&GrH 28

Donald R. Bare
R&GrH 31

Robert L. Shelly

35 44.0

RH 31 30.0
JohnOmarStoltzfus

R&GrH 25 48.8

49.4 1.72

48.2 1.72

—— DISTRIBUTORS FOR
\Vy SCHLESSMAN'S

SEED CORN
(80,000Kernel Units)

PREMIUM SINGLE CROSSES
SX 700 - NEW, TOP YIELOER

Compare withyour top yielder
*40.00 MF *35.00 PR

3 WAY CROSSES SINGLE CROSSES
*28.50 MF *34.50 MF

CERTIFIED WHEAT
• Redcoat • Abe
• Logan • Arthur 71
• Hart • Ruler (new excellent'

yielder

CHEMICALS
• WEX • LASSO • DYFONATE

• FURADAN • ATRAZINE • OTHERS
BALER TWINE

ORDER NOW FOR BEST PRICES

R&GrH 30
JohnF. Stoltzfus

R&GrH 27 40.0
AmosL. &ChrisS.King

R&GrH
John P. Lapp

35 67.7

RH 36
DanS.Stoltzfus

R&GrH 33 41.0
Ken & Joanne Hershey

R&GrH 58
VernonR.Umble

R&GrH 33
Samuel M. Martin Jr.

R&GrH 28

R&GrH 31
M. Irvin Ebsrly

R&GrH 29
Titus B. StonerKenneth D. Myer

Mix 34
Arthur D. Wenger

R&GrH
Neff Brothers

32 48.1

K. D.&ElseLinde
RG 33

R&GrH 31 59.4
Kenneth A. Skiles

R&GrH 26 64.8
Lester & JsaneSchrock

R&GrH 31 43.1
JosephC. Wivell

1.60

HomerG. Hess
R&GrH 34

Paul H. Martin
RH 37

JohnM.Harnish
R&GrH 35

C. NevinHershey

1.60

R&GrH 29
Richard N. Sauder

R&GrH 33
AllenLee Stoltzfus

RH 29
Donald M.Eckman

R&GrH 29 55.0
Weaver &Burkholder

R&GrH 33 42.0
DonRanck

RH

48.5 3.3 1.60

42.8 3.7 1.59

WHOLESALE & RETAIL

BOYPS SEED CENTER
306 lona Rd.i Lebanon, Pa. 17042

Phone 717-272-8943

R&GrH 31
Nathan E. Stoltzfus

RH 30
JamesA. Hess

44.9 3.5 1.59

45.9 3.5 1.59

RH 29
Lenewood Farm

RH 32

45.9 1.63 49.3 3.2 1.59

56.0 88.3 47.2 1.63 31 51.8 87.1 44.2 3.6 1.59

BIG FARM POWER AND EQUIPMENT
..

KRAUSE 2400 SERIES “ROCK FLEX" DISCS

LOVE
ROCKS

FLEXIBLE
BEARING ARMS

Rugged steel C-shaped bearing
arms provide the strength to
assure good penetration yet
allow flexibility for the disc
gangs to' ride over ob-
structions. This helps prevent
damage to the gang assembly
and frame members.

GANG MOUNTED SCRAPERS

1 HMR tf*f The rugged paddle-type
i MB m a scrapers are mounted to the
■ V m % bearing hangers so they move
' v 'l v with the disc gang. This keeps

th* SCraper nert the the b,ade

HEAVY GAUGE
BLADES

High carbon 24" x Vi” disc
blades are standard equip-
ment. These thick heavy blades
will provide the strength
required when striking ob-
stacles in the field. Extra
heavy-duty spools are also
used on all rock-flex models.

AVAILABLE IN SIZES FROM 20' to 26' A 1 COLD ROLLED ARBOR BOLTS
AND UP TO 230 LBS. PER BLADE X WITH NUTS ON BOTH ENDS

ASK ABOUT STEIGER CASH INTEREST BONUS
BEFORE YOU BUY A 4-WHEEL DRIVE TRACTOR
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86.7

84.0

94.6
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94.2

89.8

84.1

89.6

83.1

91.3

91.1

85.9

83.4

84.0

83.8

89.0

81.2

90.7

91.7

49.8 1.72

42.3

38.3

25.4

14.0

62.7

31.2

41.8

41.0

38.3

129.9

56.4

90.1

83.1

89.4

99.8

89.3

90.8

76.7

85.3

80.8

88.7

81.8

87.7

95.4

92.4

83.0

82.3

88.2

87.7

86.7

82.8

83.7

84.4

90.8

84.2

96.1

41.7

70.8

64.9

60.6

40.3

48.8

35.4

37.2

141.9

36.8

66.4

45.6

48.7

46.2

46.5

42.9

48.6

47.4

46.0

45.5

46.8

46.3

47.1

46.1

49.0

44.0

44.3

44.3

45.5

42.8

38.9

45.6

43.0

46.2

43.5

41.8
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1.71

1.71
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1.66

1.65
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1.64

1.64

1.64

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.63

63.7

29.2

85.8

62.8

34.2

40.1

76.2

31.8

84.4

38.0

32.2
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46.1 3.5 1.63

46.7

42.9

43.8

47.2

45.4

45.7

43.8

45.3

43.7

48.2

44.0

41.8

44.2

47.0

45.5

47.5

43.3

42.7

43.2

3

1.63

1.63

1.63

1.62

1.62

1.62

1.62

1.62

1.62

1.62

1.61

1.61

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

1.60

RADIO CONTROLLED TRUCKS FOR DETTIR SERVICE

C. B. HOOBER & SON INC.
INTERCOURSE, DENNA. (7171 768-8231 11l

AUTHORIZED UPS STATION

ALL NEW & USED
PRODUCTS BACKED BY

HOOBER PARTS
& SERVICE


